Number of shares
purchased

361
1069
104
112
1147
186
1510
377
180
80
388
1469
85
421
91
325
748
28
85
1407
495
321
535
2329
82
266
121
443
806
997
185
1330
1176
151
121
535
317
20
106
795
225
1065
741
69
343
18
686
92
7
368
276
72
246
265
68
56
672
1181
241
323
1614
120
790
30
278
1449
847
2068
157
232
143

Transaction price (pence
per share)

165.6
165.4
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165
165
165
165
164.8
165
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.6
164.4
164.6
165
164.8
164.6
164.6
164.6
164.6
164.4
164.4
164.4
164.4
164.2
164.2
164.2
164
164
164
164
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
164.2
164.2
164
164
164
164
164
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
164.2
164.2
164.2
164.2
164.2
164.2
164
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6

Time of
transaction

08:43:00
08:55:32
09:06:30
09:06:30
09:06:30
09:06:30
09:07:01
09:07:01
09:07:01
09:07:01
09:07:01
10:02:16
10:09:50
10:09:50
10:09:50
10:09:50
10:09:50
10:09:50
10:09:51
11:01:15
11:13:19
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:21:17
11:33:02
11:33:02
11:33:02
11:36:08
11:39:10
11:40:59
11:43:00
11:51:45
11:51:45
11:53:23
11:56:13
12:24:44
12:24:44
12:29:34
12:29:34
12:29:34
12:29:34
12:29:34
12:46:45
12:51:56
12:51:56
12:54:15
13:30:12
13:30:13
13:30:17
13:30:17
13:33:27
13:33:52
13:35:21
13:37:41
13:37:42
13:37:42
13:37:45
13:37:45
13:37:45
13:37:45
13:39:41
13:47:20
13:47:20
13:47:20
13:54:12
13:54:12

Transaction reference number

0XL06D00000000005MIDMT
0XL06110000000005MJE9S
0XL06140000000005MJF63
0XL06D00000000005MIFIG
0XL06110000000005MJF3T
0XL06110000000005MJF3U
0XL06110000000005MJF4H
0XL06D00000000005MIFK4
0XL06110000000005MJIF4I
0XL06140000000005MJF6S
0XL06110000000005MJF4J
0XL06110000000005MJIHI
0XL06140000000005MJINA
0XL06110000000005MJIUI
0XL06D00000000005MIKP7
0XL06110000000005MJIUJ
0XL06110000000005MJIUL
0XL06110000000005MJIUM
0XL06D00000000005MIKP8
0XL06110000000005MIMJIQ
0XL06110000000005MINBA
0XL06110000000005MINSS
0XL06D00000000005MIQ5C
0XL06110000000005MINST
0XL06140000000005MIM7R
0XL06D00000000005MIQSF
0XL06140000000005MIM7U
0XL06110000000005MINSV
0XL06110000000005MINTO
0XL06110000000005MJOL6
0XL06140000000005MIMOA
0XL06110000000005MJOL7
0XL06110000000005MJORR
0XL06110000000005MJIP0OS
0XL06D00000000005MIRES
0XL06D00000000005MJIRJI3
0XL06110000000005MIPPM
0XL06140000000005MJINHJ
0XL06D00000000005MIS9L
0XL06110000000005MJQ36
0XL06110000000005MJRSR
0XL06110000000005MJIRSS
0XL06110000000005MJS5S
0XL06140000000005MJIP5V
0XL06D00000000005MIUHN
0XL06140000000005MJIP60
0XL06110000000005MJS5T
0XL06140000000005MJIPO9
0XL06140000000005MJPTR
0XL06110000000005MJITK7
0XL06110000000005MJTO9
0XL06D00000000005MK2NO
0XL06110000000005MK083
0XL06D00000000005MK203
0XL06D00000000005MK204
0XL06110000000005MKOHO
0XL06110000000005MKOJH
0XL06110000000005MKON9
0XL06110000000005MKOUH
0XL06D00000000005MK3FF
0XL06110000000005MKOUJ
0XL06110000000005MK0OUU
0XL06110000000005MKOUV
0XL06110000000005MK0OVO
0XL06110000000005MKOV1
0XL06110000000005MK13G
0XL06110000000005MK1T6
0XL06110000000005MK1T7
0XL06140000000005MJT2R
0XL06D00000000005MKATB
0XL06D00000000005MKATC

Execution venue

CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX



203
23
66

1763

494

614

185

1469

523

918
46

274

289

484

1675

607

668

434

143

3388

316

2039

325

569

416

315

941

436
53
95

155

534

1462
1010

218
975
724
771
184
3074
183
205
22191
1808
1324
26
696
3013
843

163.6
163.6
163.4
164
164.4
164.4
164.6
164.6
164.6
164.6
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.6
164.6
164.6
164.4
164.4
164.4
164.4
164.4
164.2
164.2
164
164
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
165.2
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8
165
165
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.8

13:54:12
13:54:12
14:11:18
14:18:24
14:27:45
14:27:45
14:31:42
14:31:42
14:31:42
14:31:46
14:38:17
14:38:17
14:38:17
14:38:45
14:40:58
14:40:58
14:41:02
14:41:02
14:41:02
14:41:02
14:45:34
14:47:23
14:47:23
14:51:33
14:51:43
14:54:54
14:58:55
14:58:56
15:00:03
15:00:03
15:00:08
15:02:35
15:02:35
15:02:35
15:02:36
15:02:56
16:18:32
16:23:51
16:25:00
16:25:00
16:25:00
16:29:45
16:29:55
16:35:37
16:35:37
16:35:37
16:35:37
16:35:37
16:35:37
16:35:37

0XL06D00000000005MKATD
0XL06D0000000000SMKATE
0XL06110000000005MK4D7
0XL06110000000005MK576
0XL06110000000005MK65E
0XL06D00000000005MK8JIF
0XL06140000000005MKOLL
0XL06110000000005MK6SP
0XL06110000000005MK6SQ
0XL06110000000005MK6TH
0XL06D00000000005MKAKG
0XL06D00000000005SMKAKT7
0XL06D00000000005MKAKS
0XL06110000000005MK8NA
0XL06110000000005MK94P
0XL06110000000005MK94Q
0XL06110000000005MK953
0XL06D00000000005MKB4S
0XL06140000000005MK223
0XL06110000000005MK954
0XL06D00000000005MKC15
0XL06110000000005MKADK
0XL06110000000005MKADL
0XL06110000000005MKB32
0XL06110000000005MKB3K
0XL06110000000005MKBGF
0XL06110000000005MKC2R
0XL06D00000000005MKESH
0XL06110000000005MKCE3
0XL06D00000000005MKEJ2
0XL06140000000005MK4QC
0XL06D00000000005SMKF3T
0XL06110000000005MKCTN
0XL06110000000005MKCTO
0XL06140000000005MK56L
0XL06140000000005MK58J
0XL06110000000005MKMO4
0XL06140000000005MKDIN
0XL06110000000005MKNAM
0XL06140000000005MKDNV
0XL06D0000000000SMKPH1
0XL06140000000005MKE8G
0XL06140000000005MKEAU
0XL06140000000005MKFOA
0XL06140000000005MKF0B
0XL06140000000005MKFOC
0XL06140000000005MKFOD
0XL06140000000005MKFOE
0XL06140000000005MKFOF
0XL06140000000005MKFOG

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



