

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
361	165.6	08:43:00	0XL06D00000000005MJDMT	CHIX
1069	165.4	08:55:32	0XL06110000000005MJE9S	XLON
104	165.2	09:06:30	0XL06140000000005MJF63	TRQX
112	165.2	09:06:30	0XL06D0000000005MJFIG	CHIX
1147	165.2	09:06:30	0XL06110000000005MJF3T	XLON
186	165.2	09:06:30	0XL06110000000005MJF3U	XLON
1510	165	09:07:01	0XL06110000000005MJF4H	XLON
377	165	09:07:01	0XL06D0000000005MJFK4	CHIX
180	165	09:07:01	0XL06110000000005MJF4I	XLON
80	165	09:07:01	0XL06140000000005MJF6S	TRQX
388	164.8	09:07:01	0XL06110000000005MJF4J	XLON
1469	165	10:02:16	0XL06110000000005MJHI	XLON
85	164.8	10:09:50	0XL06140000000005MJINA	TRQX
421	164.8	10:09:50	0XL06110000000005MJIUI	BATE
91	164.8	10:09:50	0XL06D000000000005MJKP7	CHIX
325	164.8	10:09:50	0XL06110000000005MJIUJ	XLON
748	164.6	10:09:50	0XL06110000000005MJIUL	XLON
28	164.4	10:09:50	0XL06110000000005MJIUM	XLON
85	164.6	10:09:51	0XL06D000000000005MJKP8	CHIX
1407	165	11:01:15	0XL06110000000005MJMjq	XLON
495	164.8	11:13:19	0XL06110000000005MJNBA	BATE
321	164.6	11:21:17	0XL06110000000005MJNSS	BATE
535	164.6	11:21:17	0XL06D000000000005Mjq5C	CHIX
2329	164.6	11:21:17	0XL06110000000005MJNST	XLON
82	164.6	11:21:17	0XL06140000000005MJM7R	TRQX
266	164.4	11:21:17	0XL06D000000000005Mjq5F	CHIX
121	164.4	11:21:17	0XL06140000000005MJM7U	TRQX
443	164.4	11:21:17	0XL06110000000005MjNSV	BATE
806	164.4	11:21:17	0XL06110000000005MJNT0	XLON
997	164.2	11:33:02	0XL06110000000005MJOL6	BATE
185	164.2	11:33:02	0XL06140000000005MJMOA	TRQX
1330	164.2	11:33:02	0XL06110000000005MJOL7	XLON
1176	164	11:36:08	0XL06110000000005MJORR	BATE
151	164	11:39:10	0XL06110000000005MJP0S	BATE
121	164	11:40:59	0XL06D000000000005MJRE9	CHIX
535	164	11:43:00	0XL06D000000000005MjRJ3	CHIX
317	163.8	11:51:45	0XL06110000000005MjPPM	BATE
20	163.8	11:51:45	0XL06140000000005MjNHJ	TRQX
106	163.8	11:53:23	0XL06D000000000005MJS9L	CHIX
795	163.8	11:56:13	0XL06110000000005Mjq36	XLON
225	164.2	12:24:44	0XL06110000000005MjRSR	BATE
1065	164.2	12:24:44	0XL06110000000005MjRSS	XLON
741	164	12:29:34	0XL06110000000005MJS5S	XLON
69	164	12:29:34	0XL06140000000005MJP5V	TRQX
343	164	12:29:34	0XL06D000000000005Mjuhn	CHIX
18	164	12:29:34	0XL06140000000005MJP60	TRQX
686	164	12:29:34	0XL06110000000005MJS5T	BATE
92	163.8	12:46:45	0XL06140000000005MJP09	TRQX
77	163.8	12:51:56	0XL06140000000005Mjptr	TRQX
368	163.8	12:51:56	0XL06110000000005Mjtk7	XLON
276	163.8	12:54:15	0XL06110000000005Mjto9	XLON
72	164.2	13:30:12	0XL06D000000000005MK2NO	CHIX
246	164.2	13:30:13	0XL06110000000005MK083	XLON
265	164.2	13:30:17	0XL06D000000000005MK2O3	CHIX
68	164.2	13:30:17	0XL06D000000000005MK2O4	CHIX
56	164.2	13:33:27	0XL06110000000005MK0HO	XLON
672	164.2	13:33:52	0XL06110000000005MK0JH	XLON
1181	164	13:35:21	0XL06110000000005MK0N9	BATE
241	163.8	13:37:41	0XL06110000000005MK0UH	XLON
323	163.6	13:37:42	0XL06D000000000005MK3FF	CHIX
1614	163.6	13:37:42	0XL06110000000005MK0UJ	BATE
120	163.8	13:37:45	0XL06110000000005MK0UU	XLON
790	163.8	13:37:45	0XL06110000000005MK0UV	XLON
30	163.8	13:37:45	0XL06110000000005MK0V0	XLON
278	163.8	13:37:45	0XL06110000000005MK0V1	XLON
1449	163.8	13:39:41	0XL06110000000005MK13G	XLON
847	163.6	13:47:20	0XL06110000000005MK1T6	BATE
2068	163.6	13:47:20	0XL06110000000005MK1T7	XLON
157	163.6	13:47:20	0XL06140000000005Mjt2R	TRQX
232	163.6	13:54:12	0XL06D000000000005MK4TB	CHIX
143	163.6	13:54:12	0XL06D000000000005MK4TC	CHIX

203	163.6	13:54:12	0XL06D00000000005MK4TD	CHIX
23	163.6	13:54:12	0XL06D00000000005MK4TE	CHIX
66	163.4	14:11:18	0XL06110000000005MK4D7	XLON
1763	164	14:18:24	0XL06110000000005MK576	XLON
494	164.4	14:27:45	0XL061000000005MK65E	BATE
614	164.4	14:27:45	0XL06D0000000005MK8JF	CHIX
185	164.6	14:31:42	0XL06140000000005MK0LL	TRQX
1469	164.6	14:31:42	0XL06110000000005MK6SP	XLON
523	164.6	14:31:42	0XL06110000000005MK6SQ	BATE
918	164.6	14:31:46	0XL06110000000005MK6TH	BATE
46	164.8	14:38:17	0XL06D0000000005MKAK6	CHIX
274	164.8	14:38:17	0XL06D0000000005MKAK7	CHIX
289	164.8	14:38:17	0XL06D0000000005MKAK8	CHIX
484	164.6	14:38:45	0XL06110000000005MK8NA	BATE
1675	164.6	14:40:58	0XL06110000000005MK94P	XLON
607	164.6	14:40:58	0XL06110000000005MK94Q	XLON
668	164.4	14:41:02	0XL06110000000005MK953	BATE
434	164.4	14:41:02	0XL06D0000000005MKB4S	CHIX
143	164.4	14:41:02	0XL061400000005MK223	TRQX
3388	164.4	14:41:02	0XL06110000000005MK954	XLON
316	164.4	14:45:34	0XL06D0000000005MKC15	CHIX
2039	164.2	14:47:23	0XL06110000000005MKADK	BATE
325	164.2	14:47:23	0XL06110000000005MKADL	XLON
569	164	14:51:33	0XL06110000000005MKB32	XLON
416	164	14:51:43	0XL06110000000005MKB3K	XLON
315	163.8	14:54:54	0XL06110000000005MKBGF	BATE
941	163.8	14:58:55	0XL06110000000005MKC2R	XLON
436	163.8	14:58:56	0XL06D0000000005MKE9H	CHIX
53	163.8	15:00:03	0XL06110000000005MKCE3	XLON
95	163.8	15:00:03	0XL06D0000000005MKEJ2	CHIX
155	163.8	15:00:08	0XL06140000000005MK4QC	TRQX
534	163.6	15:02:35	0XL06D0000000005MKF3T	CHIX
1462	163.6	15:02:35	0XL06110000000005MKCTN	BATE
1010	163.6	15:02:35	0XL06110000000005MKCTO	XLON
1	163.6	15:02:36	0XL06140000000005MK56L	TRQX
218	163.6	15:02:56	0XL06140000000005MK58J	TRQX
975	165.2	16:18:32	0XL06110000000005MKMO4	BATE
724	164.8	16:23:51	0XL06140000000005MKDIN	TRQX
771	164.8	16:25:00	0XL06110000000005MKNAM	BATE
184	164.8	16:25:00	0XL06140000000005MKDNV	TRQX
3074	164.8	16:25:00	0XL06D0000000005MKPH1	CHIX
183	165	16:29:45	0XL06140000000005MKE8G	TRQX
205	165	16:29:55	0XL06140000000005MKEAU	TRQX
22191	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOA	XLON
1808	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOB	XLON
1324	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOC	XLON
26	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOD	XLON
696	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOE	XLON
3013	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOF	XLON
843	164.8	16:35:37	0XL06140000000005MKFOG	XLON